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TRIO Pro™ 
Portable Air Purifier
Item #2087649

Gyms. Libraries. Auditoriums. 

Cafeterias. Sanitize even large 

spaces with the TRIO Pro™  

HEPA, PRO-Cell™ & UV-C 

Portable Air Purifier. It cleans 

the air every hour in a room 

as big as 4,949 square feet. 

Three state-of-the-art 

technologies intercept airborne 

microorganisms and viruses with 

quiet efficiency, so learning can 

proceed without interruption.

Consistent with ASHRAE, WHO, and CDC guidelines for addressing 

airborne viruses through high efficiency filtration and UVC air treatment. 
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Clear the air with 3-stage protection.
1

1

2

2

3

3

TRIO Pro™ HEPA, PRO-Cell™ & UV-C Portable Air Purifier

• Dimensions: 30" x 15" x 19" 

• Weight: 43.6 lbs.

• 1 amp rating

• Quietness: 58 dBA

• Airflow: 659 cubic feet per minute (CFM)

• Clean Air Delivery Rate: 589 CFM

• Room Size covered at 3 air changes per hour: 41' x 40' (1,648 sq. ft.)

• Room Size covered at 5 air changes per hour: 30’ x 32.9’ (988 sq. ft)

• µW/cm2 @ Surface: 8,850

• Replacement filtration parts available

Product availability and shipping times vary. Not intended for high-risk exposure settings. Does not prevent COVID-19.

1  Multi-stage True HEPA Filtration 
H13 HEPA traps particles such as mold, bacteria, dust, 
dander, pollen, and viruses as small as 0.3 micron

2  Patented PRO-Cell™ Technology 
dramatically reduces toxic Volatile Organic 
Compounds (VOCs) and odors

3  Ultraviolet-C (UV-C) Germicidal Purification 
reduces bacteria, viruses, mold, and fungi


